
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

Brockbank, Nanette (2010731068) Nanbrockbank@hotmail.com
801-492-4106

Hardin, Jennifer (2004831330) jhardin99999@yahoo.com
801-756-1008

2577151058 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Jones Jones, Megan (2010602744) Megan.jones@okland.com
801-699-6683

2577155432 Cottonwood Club-Asmar Asmar, Robin (2010057620) robingawingie@yahoo.com
801-209-0823

Christensen, Michelle (2010606021) shelby125@gmail.com
801-712-5480

Hall, Becky (2010599640) Bhallksl@msn.com
801-451-7777

2577152266 Salt Lake Tennis-Oakland Okland, Kristen (2010727665) kristen@okland.com
801-641-7842

2577151044 South Jordan- Smeadley Smedley, Margaret (2010654138) maggiesmed@gmail.com
801-680-7858

2577155386 South Jordan-Hagen Hagen, Setareh (2010101569 sehagen@hotmail.com
801-808-9615

Miller, Danna (2010749218) danna.miller@ymail.com
801-856-7625

Miller, Mauri (2010748467) ammiller96@yahoo.com
801-577-0331

Evensen, Nancy (2010371263) nancyevensen@gmail.com
801-368-6061

Sudweeks, Anne (2010509414) anne.sudweeks@gmail.com
801-360-3618

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577143813 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Adams Adams, Mark (2010056554) dunedragon@aol.com
801-390-5026

2577143828 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Mattiussi Mattiussi, David (2010695793) dmattiussi@gmail.com
801-864-4302

2577153146 Cottonwood Club-Davis Davis, Howard (2001713288) tranehld@gmail.com
80-580-7822

2577155383 South Jordan-McNeill McNeill, Todd (2010671559) todd.mcneill@eclipse-eng.com
801-231-2634

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577149971 Cottonwood Club-Lloyd Lloyd, Heather (2010087774) Heatherlloyd1@me.com
801-913-8003

2577153151 Eagleridge-Sneddon Sneddon, Lynsey (2010411781) lynseysneddon@yahoo.com
801-830-1803

2577151246 Ogden-Vander Straten Vander Straten, Mary (2010535702) mvanderstraten@msn.com
801-698-8524

2577152288 Salt Lake Tennis-Mortensen Mortensen, Deanna (2010188303) deannamortensen@msn.com
801-597-6471

Knowlton, Debra (2010543784) dmknowlton@gmail.com
801-520-9574

Sharp, Natalie (2010543306) Nsharp44@gmail.com
801-860-0175

2577149440 VASA-Fowkes Fowkes, Michelle (2010404745) Michelle.fowkes@yahoo.com
801-400-1630

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

Kamerath, Kristin (2010172392) kkamerath@gmail.com
801-520-6753

Droubay, Amy (2010615801) amydroubay@gmail.com
801-369-9077

Leishman, Allison (2010534672) alli3940@gmail.com
801-598-8852

Cooper, Tracie (2010275956) 4tracielc@gmail.com
801-598-9726

Mecham, Kristi (2005796393) kris.mecham@hotmail.com
801-618-8991

Watts, Jan (2010376555) marnjanwatts@msn.com
801-243-3041

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

Cottrell, Heather (2010029950) hcottrell7@gmail.com
801-372-1566

Black, Shellie (2010268109) shellieb40@gmail.com
801-472-6453

Grantz, Kandy (2010184404) kandygrantz@mac.com
808-214-3869

Copeland, Yvonne-Michele (2010025373) yvonne.mcopeland@gmail.com
435-714-9098

2577155382 South Jordan-Montierth Montierth, Angela (2010422300) aevans71@msn.com
801-674-7923

Bangerter, Nicolle (2010619357) nicollebangerter@gmail.com
801-694-2015

Stones, Emily (2010478966) estones@comcast.net
801-809-0879

Koehle, Katri (2010624614) katrikoehle@yahoo.com
817-874-7281

Burdge, Suzanne (2010624915) suzanneburdge@yahoo.com
801-368-2418

2577146783 Advantage Tennis-Brockbank/Hardin

2577153150 Eagleridge-Christensen/Hall

2577146784 Advantage Tennis-Kamerath/Droubay

2577143827 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Leishman

2.5W AM

2577155198 Sports Mall-Miller

2577146618 VASA- Evenson

3.0M

3.0W AM - 3.0 A

3.0W AM - Flight A

2577151048 South Jordan-Knowlton/Sharp

3.0W AM - Flight B

2577155541 Sports Mall-Mecham/Watts

2577155207 Sports Mall-Bangeter/Stones

2577146763 VASA-Koehle/Burdge

2577146786 Advantage Tennis-Cottrell

2577146858 Park City MARC-Grantz/Copeland



Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577155247 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Primo Primeau, Christopher (2005740320) cprimeau@xmission.com
801-864-0783

Stambaugh, John (2008731485) john.stambaugh@gmail.com
801-835-7053

ONeill, Patrick (2010652531) padraic70@yahoo.com
615-290-6652

2577155384 South Jordan-Richie Richie, Larry (920793078) utahrichie@hotmail.com
801-485-9307

2577154069 Sports Mall-Andersen Andersen, Chris (922471052) andersengrt@netscape.net
801-633-3651

2577155218 VASA-Crane Crane, Robert (2010626327) limbo696@gmail.com
801-361-9093

2577151278 VASA-Fowkes Fowkes, Douglas (2010410425) moviemanfwks@yahoo.com
801-830-1444

2577146799 Advantage Tennis-Armstrong Armstrong, Benjamin (2010312989) btasfi@gmail.com
801-755-4880

2577156115 CMTA-Oak Hills-Bogucki Bogucki, Terry (919352149) tbogucki64@gmail.com
801-557-2681

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577142776 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Stacie Stacey, Jennie (2010234968) jennielinstacey@me.com
801-557-6964

Brown, Jessika (2005149174) jessikabrown007@hotmail.com
801-943-3442

Evans, Elizabeth (2010054680) Epmevans@gmail.com
801-634-7420

Glines, Rosemary (2010295134) rosieglines@gmail.com
801-244-6970

Greenburg, Cheri (2010447067) cgreenburg21@gmail.com
801-971-8967

OBrien, Lisa (2001214189) obrienpcut@gmail.com
435-901-0325

Massena, Elba (2010234770) elbamassena@gmail.com
305-968-7935

Crandall, Leslie (1180236112) crandallfamily@q.com
801-466-2987

Cracroft, Marilee (919504373) grandmarec@yahoo.com
801-582-8821

2577151050 South Jordan-Farnsworth Farnsworth, Hege (2010029942) hegefarnsworth@gmail.com
678-472-0866

Mortensen, Kelly (2002099249) kelsiemort@hotmail.com
801-380-1395

Harlan, Katrina (922777907) katrina.harlan@gmail.com
801-319-9296

2577153237 VASA-Burns Burns, Andrea (2010338418) andreaburnsmail@gmail.com
801-796-5557

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577146793 Advantage Tennis-Monson Monson, Jodie (2010310281) jmonson@byu.net
801-830-1224

Silver, Mary (10898071) maryquilter@comcast.net
801-628-4518

Salmon, Shelly (919413625) shelsalmon@hotmail.com
801-910-7203

2577149429 Eagleridge-Reynolds Reynolds, Karen (2003866003) karenlreynolds@mac.com
801-309-4268

2577146821 Ogden-Lombardo Lombardo, Lynn (2010542839) lyn597@yahoo.com
208-420-2019

2577146235 Park City MARC-McDonald mcdonald, haley (2010417340) 4macattacks@gmail.com
770-823-0241

2577151627 Shepard Park-Barlow Barlow, Rose (2010088056) mbarlow940@gmail.com
801-721-9938

Scharman, Robyn (2010059180) robynscharman@gmail.com
801-568-6935

Johnson, Regina (2010303613) RLJ1988@GMAIL.COM
801-712-8450

Neuberger, Angie (2010577548) angie@thelocalbook.com
435-668-2755

berg, mandy (2010454530) mandyjberg@yahoo.com
916-548-9563

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577146798 Advantage Tennis-Patch Patch, Marilyn (10724646) marilynpatch@hotmail.com
801-369-4038

2577151035 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Andreason Andreason, LaNece (2001041790) lanece.andreason@gmail.com
801-834-9611

Higgins, Kathryne (2010276477) kaytee124@hotmail.com
801-330-1956

Hadlock, Julie (2005956917) juliehadlock@hotmail.com
801-386-4351

2577151604 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Lingenfelter Lingenfelter, Beth (919864229) mario.beth@gmail.com
801-274-1275

Carruthers, Linda (2002385753) tljcarruthers@msn.com
801-891-3122

Schlangen, Leah (2007455838) lschlangen@comcast.net
925-719-3336

2577154547 South Jordan-Hansen Hansen, Elaine (2010186745) elainenhansen@msn.com
801-550-2794

Utgaard, Renee (2010519638) Renee@whitedotsolutions.com
801-550-8903

Johnson, Amy (2010347502) amycljohnson@gmail.com
650-207-6265

3.5M

2577144982 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Brown/Evans

2577153152 Eagleridge-Glines/Greenburg

2577144031 Park City MARC O'Brien/Massena

2577146863 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Stambaugh

2577144382 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Silver/Salmon

2577155209 Sports Mall-Scharman/Johnson

2577146758 Wasatch Rec.Center-Neuberger

2577150115 Salt Lake Tennis Club-Crandall

2577143840 Spanish Fork-Mortensen/Harlan

2577142498 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Utgaard

2577143835 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Higgins/Hadlock

2577151612 Salt Lake Tennis-Carruthers/Schlangen

3.5W AM - 3.5 A

3.5W AM - 3.5 B

3.5W PM



Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

Kasparian, Kameron (2010303403) kameron.kasparian@gmail.com
801-513-6164

Kasparian, Kirk (919314225) Kirk.Kasparian@gmail.com
801-859-8678

Sato, Koji (11050302) ksato.promedica@yahoo.com
801-580-4382

Ward, Scott (2010457485) usta@vaultreic.com
801-805-8239

2577146117 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Mowdood Mowdood, Alfred (920201270) amowdood@gmail.com
385-252-9501

2577152241 South Jordan-Newsome NEWSOME, JONAS (11483141) JONASMN@YAHOO.COM
801-870-5209

2577153156 Sports Mall-Ludlow Ludlow, David (2004835178) daveludlow1@gmail.com
801-870-1801

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

Gillaspy, Phillip (2005421039) phgphd@yahoo.com
801-834-1069

Rasmussen, Brady (10592767) bradyras@gmail.com
801-865-7077

McKee, Ben (2000695013) bmckee@alumni.usc.edu
801-671-8591

Akkor, Serdar (922472596) serdar_akkor@hotmail.com
801-594-8293

2577155385 South Jordan-Shino Shino, Russell (2005722304) rshino@burgoyne.com
801-455-4034

2577155215 Sports Mall-Haupt Haupt, Scott (921802454) s.haupt@comcast.net
801-502-4331

Sevison, Alan (2004987323) poetatlaw@hotmail.com
801-372-5025

Broberg, Mike (2010416098)
801-380-1923

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577146795 Advantage Tennis-Arne Arne, Vicky (2000877374) vickyarne@gmail.com
541-499-5894

Momberger, Amber (2003374139) ambermomberger@yahoo.com
801-870-2592

Romney, Carolee (2010096696) caroleeromney@msn.com
801-842-3787

2577146820 Ogden-Webb Webb, Jennifer (922059845) amgwebb@hotmail.com
801-589-7985

Warren, Kim (2002947642) kbellaw@yahoo.com
801-651-8815

Nasella, Corinne (10574600) corinnecnasella@yahoo.com
801-942-5739

Blackhurst, Valerie (1180747012) valandbrook@yahoo.com
801-310-0271

Mayberry, Lisa (2001780114) llmayberr@yahoo.com
801-221-5151

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577146796 Advantage Tennis-Chapman Chapman, Ingrid (11746660) ingcvl@mac.com
801-602-0325

2577144392 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Perry Perry, Donna (920807956) donna.perry@jetblue.com
801-699-9576

2577149397 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Mooney Mooney, Christina (2010053491) chrissmooney14@comcast.net
801-455-0449

2577151254 Eagleridge-Salada Salada, Michelle (2002023240) michellesalada@att.net
615-477-2886

2577155210 Sports Mall-Warner Warner, Valecia (922476375) valeciawarner@gmail.com
801-573-5902

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

Dunshee, Kyra (2003048510) kyradunshee@gmail.com
801-577-0008

Salmon, Shelly (919413625) shelsalmon@hotmail.com
801-910-7203

2577153272 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Watts Watts, Natalie (2003101427) ntwatts25@gmail.com
801-673-5919

Greenhalgh, Sherree (11385208) sherreegh@yahoo.com
435-640-5586

Weldon, Nelly (2007651810) nellyweldon@gmail.com
813-944-7745

2577154512 Salt Lake Tennis-Gonzales Gonzales, Dolly (11763305) doublesmom7@yahoo.com
208-240-2299

Guzzo, Jill (2010443192) jill.guzzo@me.com
801-404-0429

Olson, Tiffany (2010478799) tiffolsons@gmail.com
801-361-9143

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577151325 Advantage Tennis-Jones Jones, Cary (2002465046) jonesca@uvu.edu
801-529-8572

2577143878 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Williams Williams, Sylvia (1180431823) sylvia@delwilliams1.com
801-368-0077

Kasteler, Tiffany (11596059) tiffk5@comcast.net
801-231-3749

Affleck, Kristel (2006761096) theafflecks@hotmail.com
801-633-6754

Warren, Kim (2002947642) kbellaw@yahoo.com
801-651-8815

Neuman, Jody (919684938) jody.neuman@gmail.com
801-274-9595

2577151275 Salt Lake Tennis Club-Rasmussen Rasmussen, Angela (922818336) angela.rasmussen@comcast.net
801-971-1096

2577146831 South Jordan-Greer Greer, Michelle (2004062501) michellergreer@comcast.net
801-633-4481

Bain, Andrea (2010167447) andrea@kneaders.com
801-707-3778

2577146480 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Kasparian

2577148539 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Sato/Ward

4.0M - 4.0M B

2577142217 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Dunshee

2577154714 Brighton High School-Momberger/Romney

2577155211 Sports Mall-Warren/Nasella

2577150982 VASA-Blackhurst/Mayberry

2577141723 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Gillaspy

2577154736 Cottonwood Club-McKee/Akkor

VASA-Sevison-Broberg2577155143

2577152252 VASA-Guzzo/Olson

4.0W AM - 4.0 A

4.0W AM - 4.0 B

4.0W AM - 4.0 C

4.0W PM 

4.0M - 4.0M A

2577143822 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Bain

2577150991 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Kasteler/Affleck

2577149952 Cottonwood Club-Warren/Neuman

2577146824 Park City MARC-Greenhalgh/Weldon



TALBOTT, SHANNON (2010053864) stalbott35@gmail.com
541-521-2333

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

Black, Steven (2010190875) steve@sblacklaw.com
801-636-0001

Ward, Scott (2010457485) usta@vaultreic.com
801-805-8239

2577151282 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Johnson Johnson, Jake (2006182733) airjake@gmail.com
801-633-4242

Penman, Jon (1321442) jon.penman@vintagelending.com
801-583-1771

Nielsen, Jason (10718539) jnjnielsen@netzero.net
801-299-0370

Kasparian, Kameron (2010303403) kameron.kasparian@gmail.com
801-513-6164

Kasparian, Nathan (2004617411) nate.kasparian@gmail.com
801-682-7892

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

Hyde, Michelle (922765157) mhyde6@yahoo.com
208-585-8585

Auxier, Melissa (11135601) pmauxier@gmail.com
801-380-5198

Bernard, Heather (2004710536) berkleytanner@q.com
801-510-5624

Kornik, Charlotte (2010205525) charlotte.kornik@me.com
801-548-1662

2577144450 Shepard Park-Grant Grant, Nichole (2003898381) nicholegrant@gmail.com
435-830-0405

2577155213 Sports Mall-Alder Alder, Katy (2000563155) katy@alders.com
801-274-1481

2577151253 VASA Gym-Mitchell Mitchell, Paige (11456152) paigehaleymitchell@yahoo.com
801-885-4959

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

Hyde, Michelle (922765157) mhyde6@yahoo.com
208-585-8585

Auxier, Melissa (11135601) pmauxier@gmail.com
801-380-5198

Smith, Lisa (919314171) lisak592002@yahoo.com
801-699-7399

Godfrey, Susan (1123753) susiegodfrey@gmail.com
801-557-4848

Barnett, Jenny (2003365023) izzybarnett@yahoo.com
801-809-5060

Bernard, Heather (2004710536) berkleytanner@q.com
801-510-5623

Walker, Jolene (2010241882) gjwalkerparadise@yahoo.com
801-455-9285

Grant, Nichole (2003898381) nicholegrant@gmail.com
435-830-0405

Vietor, Brook (922212545) brookpaige@hotmail.com
210-379-0212

Widerburg, Wendy (922467970) [wendy40love@gmail.com]
801-269-0372

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577153296 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Grant Grant, Jason (919523223) jhyrumgrant@yahoo.com
801-706-1916

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577155419 Brighton High School-Lambert Lambert, Laurie (11263104) llambert@utahtennis.com
435-655-5590

2577155420 Brighton High School-Rawlings Rawlings, Debra (10869799) rawlingsdebra1@gmail.com
801-573-3581

2577144449 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Walker

2577146803 Advantage Tennis-Hyde/Auxier

2577148500 CMTA @ Liberty Park Smith/Godfrey

4.5W PM

Advantage Tennis-Hyde/Auxier

2577149922 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Bernard/Kornik

4.5W AM

2577146194 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Penman

2577143993 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Kasparian

2577136537 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Barnett/Bernard

5.0M

5.0W

4.5M

2577155214 Sports Mall-Vietor/Widerburg

2577146802 Advantage Tennis-Black/Ward

2577146797


